400G QSFP-DD DR4
SR4QSFP-SR4-200G
Wuhan GearLink Technology Co.,LTD.
QSFP-DD 400GBASE-DR4 1310nm
500m Transceiver
General Description
This product is a 400Gb/s Quad Small Form Factor Pluggable-double density (QSFP-DD) optical
module designed for 500m optical communication applications. The module converts 8 channels of

Caution: Use of controls or adjustments or performance of procedures other than those specified
herein may result in hazardous radiation exposure.
Order Information
Part Number Description
QDD-SR8-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-SR8 850nm 100m Transceiver
QDD-DR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-DR4 1310nm 500m Transceiver
QSFPDD-XDR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-DR4+ 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QDD-FR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-FR4 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QDD-LR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QDD-LR8-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-LR8 1310nm 10km Transceiver